Tork Bin
White

The metal Tork bin is suitable for a wide range of washrooms and
can be flexibly mounted to the wall where needed.

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Careof Life

B2 - Bin 20 liter system

Article 226002

Material Metal

System B2 - Bin 20 liter system
Height 350 mm

Width 320 mm

Depth 220 mm

Colour White

Compact and practical design saves
space

Easy maintenance and flexible mounting
options for a clean appearance



Shipping data

Consumer unit
EAN 7322540387032
Pieces 1
Consumer units -
Height 342 mm
Width 228 mm
Length 568 mm
Volume 44.3 dm3
Net weight 7119
Gross weight 7169
Packing material Carton

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
7322540387049
5

5

342 mm

228 mm

568 mm

44.3 dm3
3.6kg

4 kg

Carton

7322540747720
120

120

1187 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.1m3

85.32 kg

96.17 kg

SCA

Care of Life

B2 - Bin 20 liter system

Alternative products

=

563008 564000

564008

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ

customer.servicesath@sca.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



