

## **Tork Bin** White

	Article	226002
	Material	Metal
	System	B2 - Bin 20 liter system
	Height	350 mm
	Width	320 mm
	Depth	220 mm
	Colour	White
The metal Tork bin is suitable for a wide range of washrooms and can be flexibly mounted to the wall where needed.	Compact and practical design saves space Easy maintenance and flexible mounting options for a clean appearance	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540387032	7322540387049	7322540747720	
Pieces	1	5	120	
Consumer units	-	5	120	
Height	342 mm	342 mm	1187 mm	
Width	228 mm	228 mm	1000 mm	
Length	568 mm	568 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	44.3 dm3	44.3 dm3	1.1 m3	
Net weight	711 g	3.6 kg	85.32 kg	
Gross weight	716 g	4 kg	96.17 kg	
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-	

**Alternative products** 



## Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene and forest products company that offers personal care, tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more information, visit www.sca.com/uk

